                                  MURA PROGRAM COMMITTEE AND BOARD MEETINGS
                                                        July 1, 2014 – June 30, 2015

Mid-Summer Meetings:
PROGRAM COMMITTEE – Tues, July 15, 2014, 9:00 a.m.,  Upper Crust on Green Meadows
MURA BOARD – Wed., July 23, 2014, 2:00 p.m., 307 B Housh Room, Reynolds Center

Fall Meetings:  
PROGRAM  COMMITTEE  – Tues.  Sept. 16, 2014, 9:00 a.m., Upper Crust
MURA BOARD – Wed. Sept. 24, 2014, 2:00pm, 307 B Housh Room,  Reynolds Center

Winter Meetings:
PROGRAM  COMMITTEE  – Tues.  Jan. 6, 2015, 9:00 a.m., Upper Crust
MURA  BOARD  - Wed.  Jan. 14, 2015, 2:00 p.m., 307 B Housh Room, Reynolds Center

Spring Meetings: 
PROGRAM  COMMITTEE  – Tues.  Apr.  14, 2015, 9:00 a.m.  Upper Crust
MURA BOARD – Wed. Apr. 22, 2015, 2:00 p.m.,  307 B Housh Room, Reynolds Center
                                                              MURA EVENTS SCHEDULE
                                                             July 1, 2014 – June 30, 2015
Fall Social:  Fri., Oct. 17, 2014, 4:00 – 6:00 p.m. , Reynolds  Alumni  Center

Fall Information Meeting:  Sat., Nov. 15, 2014, 9:30 a.m. – 12:00 Noon, Reynolds Center

Holiday Luncheon:  Sat., Dec. 20, 2014, 10:30 a.m. – 1:30 p.m. Reynolds Center

Winter Social:  Fri., Feb. 6, 2015, 4:00 – 6:00 p.m., Reynolds Center (Great Room)

Annual Business Meeting:  Sat., March 7, 9:30 a.m. – 12:00 Noon, Reynolds Center

Ray Schroeder Spring Picnic:  Wed., May 13 2015, 10:30 – 1:00 p.m., Twin Lakes Recreation Shelter

Chancellor’s Retirees Luncheon & Resource Fair:   Fri., May 22, 2015, Reynolds Center


